SAV May 2397

Born 3/27/2002

Aberdeen Angus
SR oo

Evaluation Beef

:Btemat'ona' AANUSAF000014140872

Herdbook number

FIN 4946

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAV Beef search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBeef/BULL/AANUSAF000014140872/AAN

3/6/2026
No Si S A F 598 Bando 5175 AANUSAMO000011104267
" AANUSAMO000012350821 S5 S AF Royal Lass 1002
AANUSAF000011560533
MGS Leachman Right Time
AANUSAMO000011750711
SAV May 7238 MGD S A R Prospector May 9124

AANUSAF000012010126

R&J Prospector 341
\leinsi AANUSAMO0000115872
82

Dam

AANUSAF000012819816

Current
evaluation

Production

Growth

Daily carcass gain

Yearling weight, direct

Birth weight, direct

Weaning weight gain, direct
Post-weaning gain

Slaughter quality

Carcass fat score

Carcass conformation score
Dam

Calving

Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.
Milk

Birth weight, maternal

Yearling weight, maternal

Birth

Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.

Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.

104
108
107
109
103
109
106
93
106
93
96
90
95
91
100
92
105
99
103
105
102
105




Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv. 98 [ |
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv. 103 ||

NAY ‘hardic cattie Genetic Evaluation
=4

Caba VAXA




