

SAV May 2397

Born	3/27/2002
Breed	Aberdeen Angus
Sex	Cow
Breeder	
Evaluation	Beef
International ID	AANUSAF000014140872
Herdbook number	
FIN	4946

Genomic proven
No

Sire	S A F 598 Bando 5175 AANUSAM000012350821	PGS	Bon View Bando 598 AANUSAM000011104267
		PGD	S A F Royal Lass 1002 AANUSAF000011560533
Dam	S A V May 7238 AANUSAF000012819816	MGS	Leachman Right Time AANUSAM000011750711
		MGD	S A R Prospector May 9124 AANUSAF000012010126
		MGDS	R&J Prospector 341 AANUSAM0000115872 82

Evaluation published **03.03.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
Production	104							
Growth	108							
Daily carcass gain	107							
Yearling weight, direct	109							
Birth weight, direct	103							
Weaning weight gain, direct	109							
Post-weaning gain	106							
Slaughter quality	93							
Carcass fat score	106							
Carcass conformation score	93							
Dam	96							
Calving	90							
Calving ease, maternal, 1st. calv.	95							
Calf survival, maternal, 1st. calv.	91							
Calving ease, maternal, 2+ calv.	100							
Calf survival, maternal, 2+ calv.	92							
Milk	105							
Birth weight, maternal	99							
Yearling weight, maternal	103							
Birth	105							
Calving ease, direct, 1st. calv.	102							
Calf survival, direct, 1st. calv.	105							

Calving ease, direct, 2+ calv.	98	■
Calf survival, direct, 2+ calv.	103	■

